BID ON: GLASS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT - AS NEEDED UNTIL 9/30/20

BID NO: 19-77
OPENED: AUGUST 22, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QTY

GLASS ONLY - MCPSS WILL INSTALL

FULL SHEETS

Glass, DSB, .125" x 14" x 48"
Clear.

Glass, DSB, .125" x 16" x 48"
Clear.

Glass, DSB, .125" x 36" x 48"
Clear.

4'x 8'x .118" Polycarbonate
Clear Sheet

4'x 8' x .220" Polycarbonate
Clear Sheet

4'x 8'x.118" Polycarbonate
Bronze Sheet

4' x 8' x .220" Polycarbonate
Bronze Sheet

4' x 8' x .25" Laminated Glass

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

UNIT

sht

sht

sht

sht

sht

sht

sht

sht

BIDDER

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass
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UNIT COST

$7.50

$8.50

$20.00

$128.00

$220.00

$196.00

$290.00

$192.00

BRAND OR
MFG.

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

Farco

Farco

Farco

Farco

Guardian

MODEL NO.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

DELIVERY
ARO

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days



ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

DESCRIPTION

QTY

GLASS ONLY - MCPSS WILL INSTALL

UNIT

BIDDER

SQUARE FOOT PRICE - CUT AND FURNISH PER SIZE.

1/8" Clear Glass, DSB

1/8" Grey Glass, DSB

1/8" Bronze Glass, DSB

1/4" Clear Laminated Glass

1/4" Bronze Laminated Glass

1/4" Smoked Grey Laminated

Glass

1/4" Plate Glass Clear

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Sq
Ft

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass

Metropolitan Glass
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UNIT COST

$1.75

$4.85

$4.85

$7.75

$8.75

$8.75

$4.25

BRAND OR
MFG.

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

Guardian

MODEL NO.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

DELIVERY
ARO

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days



