BID ON: GLASS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT - AS NEEDED UNTIL 9/30/20

**BID NO: 19-77** 

OPENED: AUGUST 22, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION GLASS ONLY - MCPSS WILL IN FULL SHEETS	QTY NSTALL	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND OR MFG.	MODEL NO.	DELIVERY ARO
1	Glass, DSB, .125" x 14" x 48" Clear.	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$7.50	Guardian	N/A	3 Days
2	Glass, DSB, .125" x 16" x 48" Clear.	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$8.50	Guardian	N/A	3 Days
3	Glass, DSB, .125" x 36" x 48" Clear.	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$20.00	Guardian	N/A	3 Days
4	4' x 8' x .118" Polycarbonate Clear Sheet	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$128.00	Farco	N/A	3 Days
5	4' x 8' x .220" Polycarbonate Clear Sheet	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$220.00	Farco	N/A	3 Days
6	4' x 8' x .118" Polycarbonate Bronze Sheet	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$196.00	Farco	N/A	3 Days
7	4' x 8' x .220" Polycarbonate Bronze Sheet	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$290.00	Farco	N/A	3 Days
8	4' x 8' x .25" Laminated Glass	As Needed	sht	Metropolitan Glass	\$192.00	Guardian	N/A	3 Days

ITEM	DESCRIPTION GLASS ONLY - MCPSS WILL IN	QTY ISTALL	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND OR MFG.	MODEL NO.	DELIVERY ARO					
	SQUARE FOOT PRICE - CUT AND FURNISH PER SIZE.												
9	1/8" Clear Glass, DSB	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$1.75	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
10	1/8" Grey Glass, DSB	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$4.85	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
11	1/8" Bronze Glass, DSB	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$4.85	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
12	1/4" Clear Laminated Glass	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$7.75	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
13	1/4" Bronze Laminated Glass	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$8.75	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
14	1/4" Smoked Grey Laminated Glass	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$8.75	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					
15	1/4" Plate Glass Clear	As Needed	Sq Ft	Metropolitan Glass	\$4.25	Guardian	N/A	3 Days					